
Kharagpur College Teachers’ Council 

Sub- Committees (2020-21) 

1. UGC Sub Committee 

Convenors: Prof. Tarun Kumar Ray & Dr. Jyotirmoy Pramanik  

Members 

Dr. Achintya Chattopadhyay Dr. Sujit Mandal 

Sri Tapan Kumar Roy  Dr. Subhabrata chakraborti 

Dr. Pradip Kumar Gain Prof. Soumyabrata Sil 

Dr. Koushik Kumar Ghose Prof. Ramranjan Routh 

Prof. Debasish Aich  

2. Routine Sub Committee 

Convenor: Dr. Bikash Kumar Ghosh  

Members 

Dr. Bimal Krishna Das Prof. Mintu Naskar 

Dr. Tapas Kumar Bhattacharya Prof. Chinmoy Mondal 

Prof. Mahenga Singh Dr. Ritwik Saha 

Dr. Gagan Chandra Mondal Prof. Kaleswar Barman 

Dr. Abinash Sengupta Dr. Sanjay Paswan 

 Dr. Jagamohan Achariya  Prof. Rajkumar Mandi 

Prof. Anupam Roy Prof. Alok Haldar 

  

3. Examination Sub Committee 

Convenors: Prof. Ashok Kumar Das & Dr. Jagmohan Acharya  

Members 

Dr. Sukla Mondal Saha(Morning-in-Charge)  Prof. Anupam Roy 

Prof. Ranajit Kumar Biswas Prof. Mintu Naskar 

Dr. Bimal Krishna Das Prof. Chinmoy Mondal 

Dr. Tapas Kumar Bhattacharya Dr. Ritwik Saha 

Dr. Bikash Kumar Ghosh Prof. Alok Haldar 

Dr. Rekha Dutta Prof. Anisur Rahaman 

  

 

4. Seminar & Project Sub-Committee 



Convenors: Prof. Debashis Aich & Dr. Indranil Chakraborty  

Members 

Prof. Sukla Roy Dr. Rekha Dutta 

Dr. Jyotirmoy Pramanik Prof. Kuheli Pramanik 

Dr. Tanika Kar Dr. Forid Saikh 

Prof. Kuntal Das Prof Subrata Paria 

Dr. Sangita Chakrabarti Prof. Anjana Mondal 

 Prof. Soumyabrata Sil Dr. Samir Giri 

Prof. Pranim Rai Dr. Sumit Kumar Ray 

 

5. Teaching & Learning Sub-Committee 

Convenors: Dr. Mahadev Mukherjee & Prof. Koushik Chakraborty  

Members 

Dr. Achintya Chattopadhyay Prof. Rabindranath Changdar 
 

Prof. Ranajit Kumar Biswas  Prof. Sankar Das 

Dr. Anjan Bagchi Prof. Rudra Narayan Mondal 

Smt. Papia Majumdar Prof Subrata Paria 

Dr. Pankaj Saha Prof. Anjana Mondal 

Dr. Pradip Kumar Gain Dr. Samir Giri 

 Sri Amit Roy 

 

6. Cultural Sub-Committee 

Convenors: Prof. Udita Bhattacharya & Dr. Subhabrata Chakraborty 

Members 

Dr. Sukla Mondal Saha(Morning-in-Charge) Dr. Sangita Chakraborty 

Prof. Sukla Roy Prof. Koushik Chakraborty 

Smt. Papia Majumdar Prof. Poulami Talukdar 

Prof. Debjani Majumdar Prof. Kuheli Pramanik 

Dr. Tanika Kar  Dr. Subhra Mishra 

Prof. Amar Adikari Prof. Shreyasi Roy 

7. Excursion Sub-Committee 



Convenors: Prof. Amar Adikari & Dr. Rakhal Chandra Bhunia 

Members 

Sri Tapan Kumar Roy Prof. Sankar Das 

Prof. Debjani Majumdar Prof Ram Ranjan Routh 

Dr. Pankaj Saha Dr. Subhra Mishra 

Prof. Ashok Kumar Das Prof. Anisur Rahaman 

Prof. Tarun Kumar Ray Prof. Shreyasi Roy 

Prof. Prasanna Kumar Duley Sri Amit Roy 

Prof. Kuntal Das  

8. Games & Sports Sub-Committee 

Convenors: Prof. Prasanna Kumar Duley & Dr. Forid Saikh 

Members 

Prof. Poulami Talukdar  Dr. Sibsankar Tunga 

Prof. Jayanta Kumar Murmu Dr. Sanjay Paswan 

Prof. Pranim Rai Prof. Rajkumar Mandi 

Prof. Uttam Das Prof. Sk. Najibul Hossain 

Prof. Rudra Narayan Mondal Dr. Sumit Kumar Ray 

Dr. Somnath Mahato  

9. Beautification & Cleanliness Sub-Committee 

Convenors: Dr. Sujit Mandal  & Dr. Abinash Sengupta 

Members 

Prof. Udita Bhattacharya Dr. Sanjay Paswan 

Prof. Koushik Kumar Ghose Prof. Uttam das 

Prof. Mahenga Singh Prof. Kaleswar Barman 

Dr. Rakhal Chandra Bhunia Dr. Somnath Mahato 

Dr. Indranil Chakraborty   Dr. Sibsankar Tunga 

Prof. Jayanta Kumar Murmu Prof. Sk. Najibul Hossain 

Auditor of the Teachers’ Council: Dr. Mahadeb Mukhopadhyay 

 

Dr. Bidyut Samanta                                             Dr. Bikash Kumar Ghosh 

           Principal   &                                                              Secretary, Teachers’ Council 

      Chairman, Teachers’ Council                                               Kharagpur College      


